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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2018/8/1 Wed 119,970 41,027 160,997 
2018/8/2 Thu 121,793 40,772 162,565 
2018/8/3 Fri 145,927 47,213 193,140 
2018/8/4 Sat 163,819 52,372 216,191 
2018/8/5 Sun 150,351 46,504 196,855 
2018/8/6 Mon 125,033 41,919 166,952 
2018/8/7 Tue 125,487 41,895 167,382 
2018/8/8 Wed 123,448 41,067 164,515 
2018/8/9 Thu 131,583 43,403 174,986 
2018/8/10 Fri 150,521 47,737 198,258 
2018/8/11 Sat 163,482 54,979 218,461 
2018/8/12 Sun 161,936 47,546 209,482 
2018/8/13 Mon 127,493 42,866 170,359 
2018/8/14 Tue 128,107 43,511 171,618 
2018/8/15 Wed 126,544 42,917 169,461 
2018/8/16 Thu 129,461 45,172 174,633 
2018/8/17 Fri 152,908 50,596 203,504 
2018/8/18 Sat 162,959 58,430 221,389 
2018/8/19 Sun 158,214 50,235 208,449 
2018/8/20 Mon 124,487 41,893 166,380 
2018/8/21 Tue 126,493 42,731 169,224 
2018/8/22 Wed 123,132 40,476 163,608 
2018/8/23 Thu 102,891 34,388 137,279 
2018/8/24 Fri 86,980 24,650 111,630 
2018/8/25 Sat 118,891 38,349 157,240 
2018/8/26 Sun 136,095 40,996 177,091 
2018/8/27 Mon 117,065 39,302 156,367 
2018/8/28 Tue 64,146 18,549 82,695 
2018/8/29 Wed 105,458 37,044 142,502 
2018/8/30 Thu 118,083 40,227 158,310 
2018/8/31 Fri 135,827 42,639 178,466 

4,028,584 1,321,405 5,349,989 

129,954 42,626 172,580 
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